Product catalogue | Terminals | Other conductor connectors | End bracket | for TS 15 terminal rail

Order No.

Part designation
Version

EAN

Qty.

Width
Height of lowest version
Length

DXF
STEP

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

0382860000 EW 15
0348660000 EWK AKA 2.5
7920340000 ZEW 15

-1 -

1071900000

EW 15/2

Modular terminal, accessories, Rail support
4008190462949

50 pc(s).

8 mm
27 mm
27 mm

22353 _EW_15-2_DXF.dxf
1071900000_22353 EW_15-2_STP.stp

EC001041
EC001041
27-08-10-03
27-08-10-03
27-08-10-03

Modular terminal, accessories, Rail support
Modular terminal, accessories, Rail support
Modular terminal, accessories, Rail support
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